
Registration of Suppliers  2014

GOODS

1. OFFICE EQUIPMENT

    Calculators, Adding Machines, Photocopiers ,Multimedia Projectors, Overhead Projectors, Duplicating Machines, 

    Telephones and  Fax Machines, Accessories etc.

2. STATIONERY  AND OFFICE CONSUMABLES

    All  types of stationeries including C.R. Books, Photocopy Papers, Rough Sheets, Half Sheets, Envelopes, Pencils,

    Erasers, Ballpoint Pens, Clips, Pins, Typewriter Ribbons, Blank CDs & DVDs , Toner Cartridges  etc.

3. COMPUTER HARDWARE & SOFTWARE

    Computers, Printers, UPS, Network Switches & Network Accessories, Servers, and other Accessories etc.

4. FURNITURE – STEEL AND ALUMINIUM

    Tables, Beds, Bunk Beds, Wall Cupboards, Chairs, Almirahs, Stools, Display Cupboards and other Steel Furniture

5. FURNITURE - WOODEN

    Beds, Tables, Chairs, Almirahs, Stools, Wall Cupboards, Sofa, Settee etc. 

6. FIBREGLASS  AND  PLASTIC PRODUCTS

    Tables, Chairs, Name Boards, Water Tanks, etc.

7. LABORATORY CHEMICALS

     All types of Chemicals for Science, Medical, Fisheries, Engineering and Agricultural Laboratories

8. LABORATORY GLASSWARE

    All types of Glassware for Science, Medical, Fisheries, Engineering and Agricultural

    Laboratories

9. LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

    All types of equipment for Science, Medical, Fisheries, Engineering and Agricultural Laboratories.

10. WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS

    All types of Equipment and tools used in Engineering and General Workshops

11. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC APPLIANCES

    Stabilizers, Freezers, Refrigerators, Air Conditioners, Fans, Televisions, Cameras, Video & Audio  Equipment  

    Water Boilers, Rice Cookers, Wall Clocks & Table Clocks etc. Irons, Kettles, Filters, Boilers and spare parts etc.
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12. ELECTRICALE WIRING AND FITTINGS

      Switches, Holders, Lamps and Fittings, Circuit Breakers, Surge Arrestors, Distribution Boards, 

      Wires and Cables etc. 

13. BUILDING MATERIALS

      Bricks, Metal, River Sand, Red Soil, Gravel, Tiles, Sawn Timber

      Brass Fittings, Hinges, Door Locks, Casement Stays, Fasteners, Tower Bolts.

      Sheets (Asbestos, Plastic, Formica, Zn - Alumn Sheets etc.)

      Wire Mesh, Wire Nettings

      Glass ( Plain, Tinted and Pin Head).

      Wash Basins, Bathroom fittings, Cement  etc.

14. CEMENT PRODUCTS

      Cement  Blocks, Fence post, Compost Bins, Flower Pots etc.

15. GENERAL HARDWARE ITEMS

      Bolts and Nuts, Washers, Wire Nails, Iron Screws, Padlocks, Buckets, Rubber Hoses etc. Bicycles and Spares. Brushes, 

      Tools (Agricultural & others) All types of paints, PVC Pipes & fittings, workshop equipment & Tools

16. SANITARY ITEMS

      Disinfectants, Detergents, Soaps, Toilet Papers, etc.

17. MOTOR SPARE PARTS

      Spare parts for all types of  Motor Vehicles and Motor Cycles

18. TIRES AND TUBES

      For Motor Vehicles, Motor Cycles  and  Three wheelers 

19. FOOT CYCLES AND ACCESSORIES

20. VEHICLE BATTERIES

      For Motor Vehicles, Motor Cycles and Three Wheelers

21. BOOKS, PERIODICALS AND OTHER PUBLICATIONS

22. BOOKS BINDING MATERIALS

23. FERTILIZER AND AGRO CHEMICALS 

24. ANIMAL FEED AND VETERINARY DRUGS 

25. SPORTS GOODS  AND ITEMS
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26. UNIFORM MATERIALS

      Uniform Materials 

27. UNIFORM ITEMS

        Rain Coats, Boots, Shoes, Safety Shoes & Wares  and related products etc.

28. CURTAIN MATERILS AND ITEMS

29. BLOCKS, RUBBER SEALS AND DATE STAMPS

30. KITCHEN UTENSIL  AND CUTLERY  ITEMS

      Ceramic ware, Glassware, Plastic, Stainless steel, Aluminum and other related items 

31. FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT

      Fire Extinguishers, Fire Hose, Helmets, Goggles, Boots, Gloves, Life Saving Jackets  etc.

32. MEDICAL AND DENTAL ITEMS 

      Drugs, Medical and  Surgical items 

SERVICES

33. PRINTING AND  BINDING OF  BOOKS

34. REPAIR  AND MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS

35. REPAIR  OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT

36. REPAIR  OF LABORATORY  EQUIPMENT

37. SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  MOTOR VEHICLES

38. SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  MOTOR CYCLES

39. SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  THREE WHEELERS

40. REPAIR OF MOTOR VEHICLES

41. REPAIR OF MOTOR CYCLES

42. REPAIR OF THREE WHEELERS

43. REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF COMPUTERS

44. REPAIR  OF ELECTRICAL AND ELCTRONIC APPLIANCES

      Refrigerators, Freezers, Air Conditioner, Fans and other Electrical & Electronic equipment.

45. TRANSPORT SERVICES

     Cab Services, all types of  Buses, Passenger Van, Lorry  etc.
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01. OFFICE  EQUIPMENT

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Colt Trading Company (Pvt)Ltd., "Colt", 241, Dudley Senanayake Mw.,Colombo - 08. 011 2667272/'011 2575934/'0777733440 011 2575926 info@colttrading.com C

02 Softlogic  Retail  (Pvt)Ltd No 402,Galle  Road,Level - 3,Panasonic Building,Colombo 03. '011 5391100 011 2375151 chaminda@softlogic.com C

03 AV Systems (Pvt)Ltd. No.44/A, Horton Place,Colombo - 07. 011 2677200/'011 2697200/011 5235329 011 2669777 info@avs.lk C

04 Dynamic  AV Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No. 413, R.A.De Mel Mw., Colombo - 03. 011 2589744/011 2556736 011 2589733 sales@davtechnologies.com C

05 Nashua Lanka (Pvt)Ltd., No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo - 02. 0114 725500/'011 2323826/'011 2323827 011 2541351 naushanr@nashuasi.com C

06 Gestetner of Ceylon PLC, No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo - 02. 011 4725500/'011 2323826/'011 2323827 011 2541351 gocl@gestetnersl.com C

07 Business Machines Co. (Pvt)Ltd., Business Machines Building,No.01, Lake Crescent, Colombo - 02. 011 2304380 011 2304381 info@biz-machines.com C

08 John Keels Office Automation (Pvt)Ltd.,  No.90,  Union Place, Colombo -  02. 011 2313000 011 2431745 jkoa@keells.com C

09 VSP Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.21B, 2nd Lane, Maitipe,Karapitiya, Galle. 091 2243697/071 8686910 091 2243697 vspsouth@gmail.com C

10 Pan Audio (Pvt)Ltd., Nandaraja Building, No. 3 -1/1, Station Road, Colombo - 03. 011 2575575/011 2574430 011 2575741 info@panaudio.com C

11 Abans  Ltd., No.498, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4512440 /011 2376035 011 4512440 projects@abansgroup.com C

12 D2 Technologies (Pvt)Ltd 182/2A,Galle Road,Mount   Lavinia. 011 2715212/011 3042553/011 3042554 011 2761395 admini@d2lanka.com C

13 Ewis Peripherals (Pvt)ltd., No.68, Havelock  Place, Galle. 091 2224301/077 3747714 091 2224302 mekalas@ewisl.net C

14 Reprographics (Pvt)Ltd., No.70, 2nd Floor,Lucky Plaza,St. Anthonys Mw., Colombo - 03. 011 5741975 /'011 5741977/'0777 325375 011 2372899 reprotec@access.lk C

15
Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

16 Apogee International (Pvt)Ltd., No. 99/6, Rosmead Place, Colombo - 07. 011 2699699 011 2695047 api@apogee.lk C

17 PC Globe Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.38, Deanston Place, Colombo - 03. 011 2301793/011 7207157/'0777 389726 011 2565451 pcglobe@dialogsl.net C

18 Neat Lanka  (Pvt) Ltd, No.573, Galle Road, Colombo - 06. 011 5565000 011 2500704 neatlk@slt.lk C

19 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

20 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

21 Date Tech Business Center (Pvt)Ltd., No.45A, Dehiwela Road, Pepiliyana. 011 7631610 011 2556927 info@datatechlk.com C

22 M.Y.M. Muhular   &  Sons No.63, Kotuwegoda, Matara. 041 2230693/077 3747111 - muhular63@hotmail.com P

23 Techno Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 8266266 - - S

24 Metro Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 2225118/'071 4103266 041 2225118 newmetromatara@yahoo.com S

25 Digital Partner Arunalu, Panatiyana, Weligama. 071 8225118    -   - S

26 EMD Technology, No.03A, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 2332120    - S

27 Digital PC, No.51, First Floor, Bus Station, Matara. 060 2401787   - - S

28 DPJ  Holdings "DPJ House", Jesmin Park, Narahenpita Road, Nawala. 011 5227227/'071 8692797 011 5369248 dilendrap@dpjh.com S

29 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S
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NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 All Ceylon Exercise Books Manufacturers Co-

Operative Society Ltd.
No.19,  Saunders  Place, Colombo - 12. 011 2334701 011 2334701 -

      Co-

Operative

02 Softlogic  Retail  (Pvt)Ltd No 402,Galle  Road,Level - 3,Panasonic Building,Colombo 03. 011 5391100 011 2375151 chaminda@softlogic.com C

03 D2 Printing  Technologies (Pvt)Ltd 182/2A,Galle Road,Mount   Lavinia. 011 2715212/011 3042553/011 3042554 011 2761395 admini@d2lanka.com C

04 Pilot Stationers (Pvt)Ltd., No.110, Bankshall  Street, Colombo  - 11. 011 2433313/011 2433311/'0773165433 011 2430718/17pilot@sltnet.lk C

05 John Keels Office Automation (Pvt)Ltd.,  No.90,  Union Place, Colombo -  02 011 2313000 011 2431745 jkoa@keells.com C

06 Rainbow  Stationers (Pvt)Ltd., No.18, Maliban Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2433906/011 2433907/08 011 2433904 rainbowst@sltnet.lk C

07 Star Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No  4/17 A,Welikada Watta,Nawala  Road,Rajagiriya. 011 2886132/'011 5350316/'011 5333659 011 2886132 sudath.star@yahoo.com C

08 Pan Audio (Pvt)Ltd., Nandaraja Buiding, No. 3 -1/1, Station Road, Colombo - 03. 011 2575575/011 2574430 011 2575741 info@panaudio.com C

09 Laboratory Equipment Company (Pvt)Ltd., No.01, 3rd Floor, Y.M.B.A. Bldg., Colombo - 01. 011 2320257/2448336/2335117 011 2343009 labequ@sltnet.lk C

10 Ewis Peripherals (Pvt)ltd., No.68, Havelock  Place, Galle. 091 2224301/077 3747714 091 2224302 mekalas@ewisl.net C

11 Penmark  International  (Pvt) Ltd 96,2/11,Front Street,Colombo  11. 011 2328822 011 2328822 penmark@sltnet.lk C

12 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

13 PC Globe Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.38, Deanston Place, Colombo - 03. 011 2301793/011 7207157/'0777 389726 011 2565451 pcglobe@dialogsl.net C

14 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

15 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

16 Business  Forms  LTD #167/102,Awissawella  Road,Orugodawatta,Wellampitiya 011 2572049/011 5330238 011 2572439 bizforms@sltnet.lk C

17 Date Tech Business Center (Pvt)Ltd., No.45A, Dehiwela Road, Pepiliyana. 011 7631610 011 2556927 info@datatechlk.com C

18 Packsco Ceylon (Pvt)Ltd., No. 19,St. Michael's Road, Colombo - 03. 011 2343100/'011 2343101 011 2343103 packsco@sltnet.lk C

19 Huegin Graphoo (Pvt)Ltd. No.102, St.Mary's Road, Mattakuliya, Colombo - 15. 011 5234996 011 2300363 jevome@huegins.com C

20 Lakwin Enterprises, No.53, Prince Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2424734'011 2542556/011 2542555 011 2424733 lakwinent@sltnet.lk P

21 Nissico   Holdings 50,Maliban  Street,Colombo  11 011 2336885/011 2333847 011 2333847 nissico@slt.lk P

22 Narah Stationers, No.262, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 2577995/011 2577996/011 2577997 011 2576450 narahst@sltnet.lk P

23 Narah Computer Forms, Industrial Complex, No.309/4C, Negambo Road,Welisara. 011 2245700/'011 2245888 011 2245900 narahncf@sltnet.lk P

24 M.Y.M. Muhular   &  Sons No.63, Kotuwegoda, Matara. 041 2230693/077 3747111 - muhular63@hotmail.com P

25 Saifi Trading Company No.96, New Moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 2422278/011 2440793 011 2321374 saifitrading@gmail.com S

26 Leader Stationers, No.10, Wijaya Mahal,Maliban Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2334012/011 4723492/011 4736955 011 2331918 leader10@sltnet.lk S

27 Techno Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 8266266 - - S

28 Digital Partner Arunalu, Panatiyana, Weligama. 071 8225118    -   - S

29 Digital PC, No.51, First Floor, Bus Station, Matara. 060 2401787   - - S

30 Sandamali Enterprises No. 158/A, Temple Road, Kurukulawa,Ragama. 011 2958611/'071 4256598/077 3759727 011 2958611 sandamali.enterprises@gmail.com S

31 Jayathi Enterprises No.278/1,  Isurusiri Mw.,Modare, Moratuwa. 011 2658836/077 3034560 011 2658836 jayathi_u@yahoo.com S

04

02.  STATIONERY  AND OFFICE CONSUMABLES
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03.  COMPUTER HARDWARE & SOFTWARE

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Colt Trading Company (Pvt)Ltd., "Colt", 241, Dudley Senanayake Mw.,Colombo - 08. 011 2667272/'011 2575934/'0777733440 011 2575926 info@colttrading.com C

02 Softlogic  Retail  (Pvt)Ltd No 402,Galle  Road,Level - 3,Panasonic Building,Colombo 03 '011 5391100 011 2375151 chaminda@softlogic.com C

03 East Link Engineering Co. (Pvt)Ltd., No.163/26, Nawala Road, Colombo - 05. 011 2505090 011 2368367 sales@eastlink.lk C

04 Gestetner of Ceylon PLC, No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo - 02. 011 4725500/'011 2323826/'011 2323827 011 2541351 gocl@gestetnersl.com C

05 Vence (Pvt)Ltd., No.61, 3/1, Ananda Coomaraswamy Mw.,(Green Path)Colombo - 03. 011 7783623 011 7783639 sales@vencesystem.com C

06 John Keels Office Automation (Pvt)Ltd.,  No.90,  Union Place, Colombo -  02 011 2313000 011 2431745 jkoa@keells.com C

07 Console Electronics (Pvt)Ltd., No.171/29, Koswatta Road, Nawala. 011 2871000/011 2871001/'011 2871002 011 2871004 mail@console.lk C

08 GIS  Solutions  (Pvt)Ltd 434  R.A  De  Mel   Mawatha,Colombo  03 011 2575297/'011 2575298/299 011 2575297 info@gislk.com C

09 Abans Retail (Pvt)Ltd., #19, Charles  Drives  Duplication  Road,Colombo  03 011 4379490/'0777 707084 011 4542607 dinuk@abansgroup.com C

10 VSP Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.21B, 2nd Lane, Maitipe,Karapitiya, Galle. 091 2243697/071 8686910 091 2243697 vspsouth@gmail.com C

11 Star Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No  4/17 A,Welikada Watta,Nawala  Road,Rajagiriya 011 2886132/'011 5350316/'011 5333659 011 2886132 sudath.star@yahoo.com C

12 Pan Audio (Pvt)Ltd., Nandaraja Buiding, No. 3 -1/1, Station Road, Colombo - 03. 011 2575575/011 2574430 011 2575741 info@panaudio.com C

13 Arc  Tech  Lanka  (Pvt)Ltd 108/4,Rosmead  Place,Colombo 07 011  4888555/011  4510501 011 4510501 info@arctech.lk C

14 Informatics   Pvt  Ltd 104,Kitulwatta  Road,Colombo  08 011 5322900 011 2693865 lasantha.b@informaticsint.com C

15 Advanced  Micro Technology (Pvt)Ltd., N0. 563/17, Sarasavi Mw., Nawala Road, Rajagiriya. 011 4400041/011 2864225 011 4400042 amt@slt.lk C

16 Abans  Ltd., No.498, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4512440 /011 2376035 011 4512440 projects@abansgroup.com C

17 D2 Technologies (Pvt)Ltd 182/2A,Galle Road,Mount   Lavinia 011 2715212/011 3042553/011 3042554 011 2761395 admini@d2lanka.com C

18 Ewis Peripherals (Pvt)ltd., No.68, Havelock  Place, Galle. 091 2224301/077 3747714 091 2224302 mekalas@ewisl.net C

19 E-W Information Systems Ltd., No.252, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 7520520 011 2447303 sales@ewisl.net C

20 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

21 PC Globe Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.38, Deanston Place, Colombo - 03. 011 2301793/011 7207157/'0777 389726 011 2565451 pcglobe@dialogsl.net C

22 Singer (Sri Lanka)PLC, 2nd Floor, Institutional Sales Channel ,331, Union Place,Colombo - 02. 011 2316654/011 2316653/077 7788399 011 2316657 manjulaw@singersl.com C

23 Neat Lanka  (Pvt) Ltd, No.573, Galle Road, Colombo - 06. 011 5565000 011 2500704 neatlk@slt.lk C

24 Sri  Lanka Telecom  Service  Ltd., No.04, Nalandarama Road, Nugegoda. 011 2818660/011 2818661 011 2818654 indika@slts.lk C

25 KNC Computer Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No.21A, Station Road, Matara. 041 2234222/0714024311 041 2234222 knccomputer@gmail.com C

26 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

27 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

28 Lapro Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., F - 29, Lucky Plaza, Colombo - 03. 011 2565676 011 2575842 info@lapro.lk C

29 ICM Micro  Computer Systems (pvt)Ltd., No.326, Pitakotte Road, Kotte. 011 5757670 011 5342439 icmmicro@slt.lk C

30 Date Tech Business Center (Pvt)Ltd., No.45A, Dehiwela Road, Pepiliyana. 011 7631610 011 2556927 info@datatechlk.com C

31 Tektron  Corporation  (Pvt)Ltd 240  B,Anagarika  Dharmapala  Mawata,Matara 041  4929372 041 2223414 tektron.matara@gmail.com C

32 Sumathi Information Technologies (Pvt)Ltd. Sumathi Court, No.491,Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 5553311/'077 3887017 011 5553312 info@sit.lk C 

33 Micro  Bytech  Trading 59/1,High Level  Road,Kirulapone,Colombo  06 011 2514451/2513162/2513159 011 2513030 antonj@sltnet.lk P

34 Sens Micro Distributors, No. 39/6, Fortune Arcade, Galle Road, Colombo - 04. 011 2584440 011 2584446 info@sense.lk S

35 Techno Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 8266266 - - S

36 Metro Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 2225118/'071 4103266 041 2225118 newmetromatara@yahoo.com S

37 Digital Partner Arunalu, Panatiyana, Weligama. 071 8225118    -   - S

38 EMD Technology, No.03A, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 2332120    - S

39 Digital PC, No.51, First Floor, Bus Station, Matara. 060 2401787   - - S

40 A Plus  Computer Services, No.27/6, Wimalajothi Mw.,Devinuwara.(72, Kumaratunga Mw., Matara. 071 8406970 - aplus_it@ymail.com S
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04.  FURNITURE – STEEL AND ALUMINIUM

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Enex Agencies (Pvt)Ltd., Sri Premarathana Mw.,  Moratumulla, Moratuwa. 011 2653203/'011 2654912/011 2652884 011 2652693 enexfoam@celltelnet.lk C

02 Delmege  Forsyth & Company  Ltd., No.101, Vinayalankara Mw.,Colombo - 10. 011 2686838/'011 7729250 011 2698139 medical@delmege.com C

03 Grip  Delmege  (Pvt) Ltd 101,Vinayalankara  MW,Colombo 10 011 7729264/077 1221716 011 2698139 id@delmege.com C

04 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

05 Singer (Sri Lanka)PLC, 2nd Floor, Institutional Sales Channel ,331, Union Place,Colombo - 02. 011 2316654/'011 2316653/077 7788399 011 2316657 manjulaw@singersl.com C

06 Alpha Industries (Pvt)Ltd., Iceland Building, 49/16, Galle Road,Colombo - 03. 011 4707707 011 4707770 info@alphasrilanka.com C

07 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

08 Olak Steel Furniture, No.107,12A, Amunugoda, Imbulgoda. 033 2261561/'077 9951753 033 2265561 olakstee@sltnet.lk P

09 MJP Mendis & Sons No.20, Sharmadana Lane, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 4873950/071 8010748/0777400015 - - P

10 Sashira  Internationl No  85 A,03rd   Floor,Dutugamunu  Street,Kohuwala 011 2819770/'011 2819771/0777638401 011 2819772 sashira -_int@sltnet.lk P

11 Sumudu Enterprises No.197, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 2657013/011 3164487 011 2659199 sumuduent@sltnet.lk P

12 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

05. FURNITURE - WOODEN

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Leema Creations (Pvt)Ltd. No.112/2, Maya Avenue, Colombo - 05. 011 4722875 011 2587346 sales@leema.lk C

02 Enex Agencies (Pvt)Ltd., Sri Premarathana Mw.,  Moratumulla, Moratuwa. 011 2653203/011 2654912/011 2652884 011 2652693 enexfoam@celltelnet.lk C

03 Delmege Forsyth & Company Ltd No 101,Vinayalankara  MW,Colombo 10 011 7729264/077 1221716 011 2698139 id@delmege.com C

04 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

05 Singer (Sri Lanka)PLC, 2nd Floor, Institutional Sales Channel ,331, Union Place,Colombo - 02. 011 2316654/'011 2316653/077 7788399 011 2316657 manjulaw@singersl.com C

06 Alpha Industries (Pvt)Ltd., Iceland Building, 49/16, Galle Road,Colombo - 03. 011 4707707 011 4707770 info@alphasrilanka.com C

07 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

08 MJP Mendis & Sons No.20, Sharmadana Lane, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 4873950/071 8010748/0777400015 - - P

09 Sumudu Enterprises No.197, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 2657013/011 3164487 011 2659199 sumuduent@sltnet.lk P

10 DU Jay & Company No.169, Bodhirukkarama Road, Waragoda,Kelaniya. 011 2910689 011 2910689 dumindaj23@gmail.com S

11 Jayathi Enterprises No.278/1,  Isurusiri Mw.,Modare, Moratuwa. 011 2658836/077 3034560 011 2658836 jayathi_u@yahoo.com S

07

mailto:enexfoam@celltelnet.lk
mailto:medical@delmege.com
mailto:id@delmege.com
mailto:Lankagen@sltnet.lk
mailto:ranishas@singersl.com
mailto:info@alphasrilanka.com
mailto:matara@metropolitan.lk
mailto:olakstee@sltnet.lk
mailto:sashira_int@sltnet.lk
mailto:sumuduent@sltnet.lk
mailto:mjayra@yahoo.com
mailto:sales@leema.lk
mailto:enexfoam@celltelnet.lk
mailto:id@delmege.com
mailto:Lankagen@sltnet.lk
mailto:ranishas@singersl.com
mailto:info@alphasrilanka.com
mailto:matara@metropolitan.lk
mailto:sumuduent@sltnet.lk
mailto:dumindaj23@gmail.com
mailto:jayathi_u@yahoo.com


06. FIBREGLASS  AND  PLASTIC PRODUCTS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Lallans Sports Goods Manufacturers (Pvt)Ltd., Colombo Road, Malangama, Midellana, Ratnapura. 045228613/045228962/'0453469931 0452228755 lallansperera@hotmail.com C

02 Enex Agencies (Pvt)Ltd., Sri Premarathana Mw.,  Moratumulla, Moratuwa. 011 2653203/'011 2654912/011 2652884 011 2652693 enexfoam@celltelnet.lk C

03 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

04 Dhanusha Marine Lanka (Pvt)Ltd., No.20/30,Kammala Road, Horetuduwa,Moratuwa. 011 4944561/07777 53839 038 2297908 gayathridml@sltnet.lk C

05 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

06 Sashira  Internationl No  85 A,03rd   Floor,Dutugamunu  Street,Kohuwala 011 2819770/'011 2819771/'0777638401 011 2819772 sashira_int@sltnet.lk P

07 Sumudu Enterprises No.197, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 2657013/011 3164487 011 2659199 sumuduent@sltnet.lk P

07. LABORATORY CHEMICALS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Zenith Impex (Pvt)Ltd., No.61/1, M.D.H. Jayawardena Mw., Madinnagoda,Rajagiriya. 011 2795175/077 2016518/'077 3688444 011 2795174 humansrilanka@gmail.com C

02 Hemsons International (Pte)Ltd., No.36, Sir Razik Fareed Mw., Colombo - 01. 011 2332893/'011 2323308/077 3507511 011 2478234 hemaslab@slt.lk C

03 Rotak Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., # 38, Sri Dewananda Mawatha, Piliyandala. 071 4172193/'011 2618872 011 2618872 rotak@sltnet.lk C

04 Avon Pharmo Chem (Pvt)Ltd., No. 64B/ 1/2, 2nd Floor,Jambugasmulla Road, Nugegoda. 011 5019319/011 4361910 011 2814158 info@avonpclk.com C

05 Micro Tech Biological (Pvt)Ltd., No.211/1C, Palanwatta Road, Ratmaldeniya,Pannipitiya. 011 5742693/ 011 5051602 sales@microtech-bio.com C

06 Photon  Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No.997/15, Sri Jayawardenepura Mw., Welikada, Rajagiriya. 011 2862359 071 9378398 sales@photonlk.com C

07 Biomedica (Pvt)Ltd., No.52,Kitulwatta Road, Colombo - 08. 011 2699962 011 4720428 biomedica@sltnet.lk C

08 Analytical Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., No. 100,  Elvitigala Mw., Colombo -  08. 011 2639000/'077 3578867 011 2699282 analytical@aipl.lk C

09 A & M Suhada Enterprises (Pvt)Ltd., No.647/3, Kandy Road,Kelaniya. 011 4369010/'011 4378138/'077 3896744 011 4369816 amsuhada@sltnet.lk C

10 Delmege  Forsyth & Company  Ltd., No.101, Vinayalankara Mw.,Colombo - 10. 011 2686838/'011 7729250 011 2698139 medical@delmege.com C

11 Biomed International (Pvt)Ltd., No.2A, Deal Place, Colombo - 03. 011 4640397 -9/0777 397282 011 4627308 sales@biomed-sl.com C

12 Emar Parma (Pvt)Ltd., No.23, Anderson Road, Kalubowila, Dehiwala. 011 2810913/ 4 /077 7637136 011  2768475 info@emarpharma.com C

13 Medex   Holdings   (Pvt)Ltd No 07,Dickmans  Road,Colombo   05 011 4853500/011 2555556/011 2555547 011 2590557 sales@medex.com.lk C

14 IMS Holdings (Pvt)Ltd., No.620, Kotte Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2888727/'011 5554400/'011 4717730 011 2864283 medical@imsholdings.com C

15 Mediquipment Ltd., No. 01, Lake Crescent, Colombo - 02. 011 4879769/ 011  4542939 sales@medipment.com C

16 Hayleys Lifesciences (Pvt)Ltd. No.25, Foster Lane,Colombo  10 011 2699100/011 4739700 011 2674578 sales@ls.hayleys.com C

17 Scientific  Instruments  (Pvt)Ltd 8/119,Aberathna  Mawata,Makuluduwa,Piliyandala 011 2545494/077 2246222 011 2545494 logistics@scientificinstruments.lk C

18 Exodus Lab Tech (Pvt)Ltd. No.295, Hendala Road, Wattala. 011 2980945/'071 4250761 011 2980944 exoduslabtech@sltnet.lk C

19 Sigma Chemicals  (Pvt)Ltd., No. 120-3/1, Old Kotte Road, Welikada, Rajagiriya. 011 5820446/7 /071 3968034 011 2863773 sales@sigmachemi.com C

20 Sadiq Organization, No.31/8, Fernando Place, Colombo - 14. 011 412541237 9412336449 nadem72@sltnet.lk P

21 Colombo Chemicals No. 157/31A, Godaparagaha Watta, Honnanthara, Piliyandala. 011 2700744/'077 3149623/'071 4466163 011 2700744 colombochemicals@hotmail.com S

22 Delta Scientifix No. 91/1, Rajagiriya  Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2876023 011 2876023 sales@deltascientifix.com S
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08. LABORATORY GLASSWARE

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Rotak Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., # 38, Sri Dewananda Mawatha, Piliyandala. 071 4172193/'011 2618872 011 2618872 rotak@sltnet.lk C

02 Islandwide Scientific Pvt) Ltd., No.19A, Fairfield  Garden, Colombo - 08. 011 2681147/'011 2681148/49 011 26966663 islnwide@sltnet.lk C

03 Avon Pharmo Chem (Pvt)Ltd., No. 64B/ 1/2, 2nd Floor,Jambugasmulla Road, Nugegoda. 011 5019319/011 4361910 011 2814158 info@avonpclk.com C

04 Micro Tech Biological (Pvt)Ltd., No.211/1C, Palanwatta Road, Ratmaldeniya,Pannipitiya. 011 5742693/ 011 5051602 sales@microtech-bio.com C

05 Biomedica (Pvt)Ltd., No.52,Kitulwatta Road, Colombo - 08. 011 2699962 011 4720428 biomedica@sltnet.lk C

06 Analytical Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., No. 100,  Elvitigala Mw., Colombo -  08. 011 2639000/'077 3578867 011 2699282 analytical@aipl.lk C

07 A & M Suhada Enterprises (Pvt)Ltd., No.647/3, Kandy Road,Kelaniya. 011 4369010/'011 4378138/'077 3896744 011 4369816 amsuhada@sltnet.lk C

08 Emar Parma (Pvt)Ltd., No.23, Anderson Road, Kalubowila, Dehiwala. 011 2810913/ 4 /077 7637136 011  2768475 info@emarpharma.com C

09 Laboratory Equipment Company (Pvt)Ltd., No.01, 3rd Floor, Y.M.B.A. Bldg., Colombo - 01. 011 2320257/2448336/2335117 011 2343009 labequ@sltnet.lk C

10 P & T Trading (Pvt)Ltd., No.30/1, Thimbirigasyaya Place, Colombo - 05. 011 2508888/.011 2581028 /011 2581054 011 2508668 ptmd@sltnet.lk C

11 Qualitron (Pvt)Ltd., No.04, Demel Watta, Koswatta, Nawala,Rajagiriya. 011 2883265/011 2889890 011 2875428 qualitron@sltnet.lk C

12 Medex   Holdings   (Pvt)Ltd No 07,Dickmans  Road,Colombo   05 011 4853500/011 2555556/011 2555547 011 2590557 sales@medex.com.lk C

13 Mackwoods (Pvt)Ltd No.10, Gnanaratha Pradeepa Mw., Colombo - 08. 011 2697965-9 011 2699454 bme@mackwoods.com C

14 Mediquipment Ltd., No. 01, Lake Crescent, Colombo - 02. 011 4879769/ 011  4542939 sales@medipment.com C

15 Hayleys Lifesciences (Pvt)Ltd. No.25, Foster Lane,Colombo  10 011 2699100/011 4739700 011 2674578 sales@ls.hayleys.com C

16 Scientific  Instruments  (Pvt)Ltd 8/119,Aberathna  Mawata,Makuluduwa,Piliyandala 011 2545494/077 2246222 011 2545494 logistics@scientificinstruments.lk C

17 Medi Lab & Research Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No. 2/229,Kotikawatta,Mulleriyawa New Town. 011 3068726/'011 2569800/071 4227880 011 2569800 mlrt@sltnet.lk C

18 Exodus Lab Tech (Pvt)Ltd. No.295, Hendala Road, Wattala. 011 2980945/'071 4250761 011 2980944 exoduslabtech@sltnet.lk C

19 Sigma Chemicals  (Pvt)Ltd., No. 120-3/1, Old Kotte Road, Welikada, Rajagiriya. 011 5820446/7 /071 3968034 011 2863773 sales@sigmachemi.com C

20 Hemsons International (Pte)Ltd., No.36, Sir Razik Fareed Mw., Colombo - 01. 011 2332893/'011 2323308/077 3507511 011 2478234 hemaslab@slt.lk C

21 Lablink, No.36, Lotus Road, Colombo - 01. 011 7208119/077 3979636 071 9379843 info@lablink.lk S

22 Colombo Chemicals No. 157/31A, Godaparagaha Watta, Honnanthara, Piliyandala. 011 2700744/'077 3149623/'071 4466163 011 2700744 colombochemicals@hotmail.com S

23 Delta Scientifix No. 91/1, Rajagiriya  Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2876023 011 2876023 sales@deltascientifix.com S

09

mailto:rotak@sltnet.lk
mailto:islnwide@sltnet.lk
mailto:info@avonpclk.com
mailto:sales@microtech-bio.com
mailto:biomedica@sltnet.lk
mailto:analytical@aipl.lk
mailto:amsuhada@sltnet.lk
mailto:info@emarpharma.com
mailto:labequ@sltnet.lk
mailto:ptmd@sltnet.lk
mailto:qualitron@sltnet.lk
mailto:sales@medex.com.lk
mailto:me@mackwoods.com
mailto:sales@medipment.com
mailto:sales@ls.hayleys.com
mailto:logistics@scientificinstruments.lk
mailto:mlrt@sltnet.lk
mailto:exoduslabtech@sltnet.lk
mailto:sales@sigmachemi.com
mailto:hemaslab@slt.lk
mailto:info@lablink.lk
mailto:colombochemicals@hotmail.com
mailto:sales@deltascientifix.com


09. LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Scientific Business Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.30, Albert Crescent , Colombo - 07. 011 2686857/011 2686870/'077 3944222 011 2699179 hanna@sbs.lk C

02 Zenith Impex (Pvt)Ltd., No.61/1, M.D.H. Jayawardena Mw., Madinnagoda,Rajagiriya. 011 2795175/077 2016518/'077 3688444 011 2795174 humansrilanka@gmail.com C

03 Hemsons International (Pte)Ltd., No.36, Sir Razik Fareed Mw., Colombo - 01. 011 2332893/'011 2323308/077 3507511 011 2478234 hemaslab@slt.lk C

04 Geekay (Pvt)Ltd., No.33, Bankshall Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2422011/'011 4377013/011 4377014 011 2388920 admin@geekay.lk C

05 Rotak Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., # 38, Sri Dewananda Mawatha, Piliyandala. 071 4172193/'011 2618872 011 2618872 rotak@sltnet.lk C

06 Islandwide Scientific Pvt) Ltd., No.19A, Fairfield  Garden, Colombo - 08. 011 2681147/'011 2681148/49 011 26966663 islnwide@sltnet.lk C

07 Avon Pharmo Chem (Pvt)Ltd., No. 64B/ 1/2, 2nd Floor,Jambugasmulla Road, Nugegoda. 011 5019319/011 4361910 011 2814158 info@avonpclk.com C

08 Bhoomi Tech (Pvt)Ltd., No. 122, Hill Street, Dehiwala. 011  2734551/'011 4877019 011 2713088 sokkiasales@sltnet.lk C

09 Micro Tech Biological (Pvt)Ltd., No.211/1C, Palanwatta Road, Ratmaldeniya,Pannipitiya. 011 5742693/ 011 5051602 sales@microtech-bio.com C

10 Photon  Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No.997/15, Sri Jayawardenepura Mw., Welikada, Rajagiriya. 011 2862359 071 9378398 sales@photonlk.com C

11 Biomedica (Pvt)Ltd., No.52,Kitulwatta Road, Colombo - 08. 011 2699962 011 4720428 biomedica@sltnet.lk C

12 Analytical Instruments (Pvt)Ltd., No. 100,  Elvitigala Mw., Colombo -  08. 011 2639000/'077 3578867 011 2699282 analytical@aipl.lk C

13 Image Scientific (Pvt)Ltd., No.23/1, Narahenpita Road, Nawala. 011 2805866/072 2878871/071 8327726 011 2805866 imagelab@sltnet.lk C

14 A & M Suhada Enterprises (Pvt)Ltd., No.647/3, Kandy Road,Kelaniya. 011 4369010/'011 4378138/'077 3896744 011 4369816 amsuhada@sltnet.lk C

15 Quolikem  International (Pvt)Ltd., No.136/4, Highlevel Road, Kirulaphone, Colombo - 06. 011 5782722/011 2798844/'0777737772 011 2798844 qualikem.sl@gmail.com C

16 Delmege  Forsyth & Company  Ltd., No.101, Vinayalankara Mw.,Colombo - 10. 011 2686838/'011 7729250 011 2698139 medical@delmege.com C

17 A.T.A. International (Pvt)Ltd., No.176 - 1/3, Dutugemunu Street, Kohuwala,Nugegoda. 011 2854200/011 2854240/'075 9999991 011 2853063 naomal@ataintl.com C

18 Biomed International (Pvt)Ltd., No.2A, Deal Place, Colombo - 03. 011 4640397 -9/0777 397282 011 4627308 sales@biomed-sl.com C

19 Emar Parma (Pvt)Ltd., No.23, Anderson Road, Kalubowila, Dehiwala. 011 2810913/ 4 /077 7637136 011  2768475 info@emarpharma.com C

20 Laboratory Equipment Company (Pvt)Ltd., No.01, 3rd Floor, Y.M.B.A. Bldg., Colombo - 01. 011 2320257/2448336/2335117 011 2343009 labequ@sltnet.lk C

21 P & T Trading (Pvt)Ltd., No.30/1, Thimbirigasyaya Place, Colombo - 05. 011 2508888/.011 2581028 /011 2581054 011 2508668 ptmd@sltnet.lk C

22 Qualitron (Pvt)Ltd., No.04, Demel Watta, Koswatta, Nawala,Rajagiriya. 011 2883265/011 2889890 011 2875428 qualitron@sltnet.lk C

23 Medex   Holdings   (Pvt)Ltd No 07,Dickmans  Road,Colombo   05 011 4853500/011 2555556/011 2555547 011 2590557 sales@medex.com.lk C

24 Technomedics  International  (Pvt)Ltd No 04,Dhmmodaya  Mawata,Pannipitiya  Road ,Battaramulla. 011 2877555/011 4401797/077 1063391 011 4411540 technomedic@technomediclk.com C

25 Infotechs (Pvt)Ltd., No.23/1, Jaya Road, Colombo - 04. 011 2581529/011 2598210/011 2580088 011 2584644/   

011 2598112
info@infotechs.lk C

26 IMS Holdings (Pvt)Ltd., No.620, Kotte Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2888727/'011 5554400/'011 4717730 011 2864283 medical@imsholdings.com C

27 Mackwoods (Pvt)Ltd No.10, Gnanaratha Pradeepa Mw., Colombo - 08. 011 2697965-9 011 2699454 bme@mackwoods.com C

28 Mediquipment Ltd., No. 01, Lake Crescent, Colombo - 02. 011 4879769/ 011  4542939 sales@medipment.com C

29 Hayleys Lifesciences (Pvt)Ltd. No.25, Foster Lane,Colombo  10 011 2699100/011 4739700 011 2674578 sales@ls.hayleys.com C

30 Retail Information Technologies (Pvt)Ltd. No.491,Sumathi Court, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4521926/'011 4521920/'011 4521924 011 2508616 info@retailit.lk C

31 Premium International (Pvt)Ltd., No.161, Danister De Silva Mw., Colombo - 09. 011  2685785/011 7220299 011 2672777 medical@premium.lk C

32 Scientific  Instruments  (Pvt)Ltd 8/119,Aberathna  Mawata,Makuluduwa,Piliyandala 011 2545494/077 2246222 011 2545494 logistics@scientificinstruments.lk C

33 Medi Lab & Research Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No. 2/229,Kotikawatta,Mulleriyawa New Town. 011 3068726/'011 2569800/071 4227880 011 2569800 mlrt@sltnet.lk C

34 Techno Solutions (Pvt)Ltd., No.09, D.W. Rupasinghe Mw. Nugegoda. 0112 824606/011 2824604/605 011 2824609 sales@technospi.com C

35 Orel Corporation (Pvt)Ltd., No.49, Sri Jinarathana Road, Colombo - 02. 011 4792142/'011 4792100/'011 4792105 011 4792128 lalithk@orelcorp.com C

36 Hemas Surgicals & Diagnostics (Pvt)Ltd., No.439, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4766666/'077 2078696 011 2552743 erandika.pharma@hemas.com C

37 Exodus Lab Tech (Pvt)Ltd. No.295, Hendala Road, Wattala. 011 2980945/'071 4250761 011 2980944 exoduslabtech@sltnet.lk C

38 Sigma Chemicals  (Pvt)Ltd., No. 120-3/1, Old Kotte Road, Welikada, Rajagiriya. 011 5820446/7 /071 3968034 011 2863773 sales@sigmachemi.com C

39 Lablink, No.36, Lotus Road, Colombo - 01. 011 7208119/077 3979636 071 9379843 info@lablink.lk S

40 JUW  Scientific Enterprises, No.45/49, Robert Road, Pelahala Estate,Kalagedi Hena' 033 2287725/'071 4458398/'0777761482 033 2287725 juwscientific@yahoo.com S

41 Delta Scientificx No. 91/1, Rajagiriya  Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2876023 011 2876023 sales@deltascientifix.com S
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10. WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT AND TOOLS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Scientific Business Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.30, Albert Crescent , Colombo - 07. 011 2686857/011 2686870/'077 3944222 011 2699179 hanna@sbs.lk C

02 Alcobronz Engineering (Pvt)Ltd. No.130/16, Major Wasantha Gunarathna Mw., Mahara, Kadawatha. 011 2925023 011 2926859 info@alcobronz.com C

04 Unicorn Metalics  Co. (Pte)Ltd., No.346, Sri Sangaraja Mw., Colombo - 10. 011 2432891/011 2344956/5 011 2439408 umcpl@sltnet.lk C

05 A.T.A. International (Pvt)Ltd., No.176 - 1/3, Dutugemunu Street, Kohuwala,Nugegoda. 011 2854200/011 2854240/'075 9999991 011 2853063 naomal@ataintl.com C

07 Laboratory Equipment Company (Pvt)Ltd., No.01, 3rd Floor, Y.M.B.A. Bldg., Colombo - 01. 011 2320257/2448336/2335117 011 2343009 labequ@sltnet.lk C

08 P.T Abdul  Hameed  &  Son (Pvt) Ltd No 484,Sri Sangaraja  Mawatha,Colombo  12 011 2335585 / 011 2434931 011 2440694 ptahson@sltnet.lk C

09 Alcobronz  (Pvt)Ltd. No. 375, George R de  Silva Mw., Colombo - 13. 011 7375000 - 5 011 2348299 info@alcobronz.lk C

10 Retail Information Technologies (Pvt)Ltd. No.491,Sumathi Court, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4521926/'011 4521920/'011 4521924 011 2508616 info@retailit.lk C

11 Orel Corporation (Pvt)Ltd., No.49, Sri Jinarathana Road, Colombo - 02. 011 4792142/'011 4792100/'011 4792105 011 4792128 lalithk@orelcorp.com C

03 Silver Star Trading, No.333 - 2/14,  Old Moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 2478138/011 2348253/'072 2992066 011 2432390 silverstar@sltnet.lk P

06 Sunbeam  Trading  Company No 22 D,Quarry  Road,Colombo  12 011 2544694 /011 2432392 011 2348571 sunbeam704@yahoo.com P

11. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC APPLIANCES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Nanking Air-Conditioning Company (Pvt)Ltd., No.354, Thalawathugoda Road,Madiwela. 011 4953955/011 4953956 011 4319993 info@nanking.lk   -

02 Craft Lanka Engineering PVT Ltd., No.2A, Sarasavi Udyana , Nawala Road,Nugegoda. 011 4874420/'011 2811886/887 011 2811335 cle@sltnet.lk C

03 Softlogic  Retail  (Pvt)Ltd No 402,Galle  Road,Level - 3,Panasonic Building,Colombo 03 '011 5391100 011 2375151 chaminda@softlogic.com C

04 Photo Technica (Pvt)Ltd., No.288, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 7223337/2577877 011 2577877 phototech@dialogsl.net C

05 AV Systems (Pvt)Ltd. No.44/A, Horton Place,Colombo - 07. 011 2677200/'011 2697200/011 5235329 011 2669777 info@avs.lk C

06 Dynamic  AV Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., No. 413, R.A.De Mel Mw., Colombo - 03. 011 2589744/011 2556736 011 2589733 sales@davtechnologies.com C

07 A.T.A. International (Pvt)Ltd., No.176 - 1/3, Dutugemunu Street, Kohuwala,Nugegoda. ;011 2854200/011 2854240/'075 9999991 011 2853063 naomal@ataintl.com C

08 Modern Air Con (Pvt)Ltd., No. 792/A, Kandy Road, Wedamulla, Kelaniya. 011 2910415/ 011 2913445 011 2914768 mistymodern@gmail.com C

09 Atca Electricals (Pvt)Ltd., No.121/B, 1st Cross Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2332640/2435470' 011 2440935 atcaelectricals@gmail.com C

10 Abans  Ltd., No.498, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4512440 /011 2376035 011 4512440 projects@abansgroup.com C

11 Sunco Engineering (Pvt)Ltd., No.64A, 1st Cross Street, Pagoda Road, Nugegoda. 011 2820163/011 5513634/0714223522 011 2820163 sunco@sltnet.lk C

12 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

13 Singer (Sri Lanka)PLC, 2nd Floor, Institutional Sales Channel ,331, Union Place,Colombo - 02. 011 2316654/'011 2316653/077 7788399 011 2316657 manjulaw@singersl.com C

14 Mackwoods Energy  PLC., No.10, Gnanaratha Pradeepa Mw., Colombo - 08. 011 2697965-9/011 2691186 011 2699454 me@mackwoods.com C

15 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

16 George Steuart Solutions (Pvt)Ltd., No.45, Janadhipathi Mw., P.O.Box. 151, Colombo - 01 011 2326411 011 2323144 yamuna@gssolutions.lk C

17 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

18 Jysper Catering Equipment & Supplies (Pvt)Ltd., No.59, Dharmarama Road, Colombo - 09. 077 2961910/114820331/'077 3059184 011 2678369 marketing@jysper.com C

19 U.K. Electricals. No. 44/1, 46,48, First Cross Street, Colomb - 11. 011 2448646/2422109/011 2471836 011 2326040 ukelectricals252rhotmail.com P

20 M.Y.M. Muhular   &  Sons No.63, Kotuwegoda, Matara. 041 2230693/077 3747111 muhular63@hotmail.com P

21 Digital Partner Arunalu, Panatiyana, Weligama. 071 8225118    -   - S

22 Ref Aire Engineering Matara Road, Kamburupitiya. 077 5624211 - - S

23 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

11

mailto:hanna@sbs.lk
mailto:info@alcobronz.com
mailto:umcpl@sltnet.lk
mailto:naomal@ataintl.com
mailto:labequ@sltnet.lk
mailto:ptahson@sltnet.lk
mailto:info@alcobronz.lk
mailto:info@retailit.lk
mailto:lalithk@orelcorp.com
mailto:silverstar@sltnet.lk
mailto:sunbeam704@yahoo.com
mailto:info@nanking.lk
mailto:cle@sltnet.lk
mailto:chaminda@softlogic.com
mailto:phototech@dialogsl.net
mailto:info@avs.lk
mailto:sales@davtechnologies.com
mailto:naomal@ataintl.com
mailto:mistymodern@gmail.com
mailto:atcaelectricals@gmail
mailto:projects@abansgroup.com
mailto:sunco@sltnet.lk
mailto:Lankagen@sltnet.lk
mailto:ranishas@singersl.com
mailto:me@mackwoods.com
mailto:matara@debugisp.com
mailto:yamuna@gssolutions.lk
mailto:matara@metropolitan.lk
mailto:marketing@jysper.com
mailto:muhular63@hotmail.com
mailto:mjayra@yahoo.com


12. ELECTRICALE WIRING AND FITTINGS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Pubudu Engineering  (Pvt)Ltd., No.68, UDA Industrial Estate,Katuwana Road, Homagama. 011 2855584/'011 4442577/'011 2892688 011 4308344 pubudueng@slt.lk C

02 ACL Cables PLC., No. 60, Rodney Street, Colombo - 08. 011 7608300/011 2697652/0777 583631 011 2699503 marketing@acl.lk C

03 Cubic  Engineering  Co (Pvt)Ltd No 370 /1 ,Nawala  Road,Rajagiriya. 011 2861010/011 28688484/071 6949949 011 2864040 sales@cubic.lk C

04 Atca Electricals (Pvt)Ltd., No.121/B, 1st Cross Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2332640/2435470' 011 2440935 atcaelectricals@gmail.com C

05 Orel Corporation (Pvt)Ltd., No.49, Sri Jinarathana Road, Colombo - 02. 011 4792142/'011 4792100/'011 4792105 011 4792128 lalithk@orelcorp.com C

06 Kelani Cables PLC, P.O.Box 14, Wewelduwa,Kelaniya. 011 2911224 011 2915183 roshan@kelanicables.com C

07 Sumathi Information Technologies (Pvt)Ltd. Sumathi Court, No.491,Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 5553311/'077 3887017 011 5553312 info@sit.lk C 

08 U.K. Electricals. No. 44/1, 46,48, First Cross Street, Colomb - 11. 011 2448646/2422109/011 2471836 011 2326040 ukelectricals252rhotmail.com P

09 Ambro Electricals No.88/5 - 92, First Cross Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2423808/'011 2458562 011 2327923 ambroel@sltnet.lk P

10 ABC Electricals, No.83/12, First Cross Street,Colombo - 11. 011 2542039/'011 2335859/'011 2439089 011 2424504 abcelectricals@sltnet.lk S

13. BUILDING MATERIALS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Lakshman  Saw Mills & Timber  Stores (Pvt)Ltd No 400,Avissawella Road,kaduwela 011 2571201/011 4405555/011 5737200 011 2579589 lsmlk@hotmail.com C

02 Vino Enterprises (Pvt)Ltd No. 314-2/2, Old Moor Street, Colombo 12. 011 2441766/011 4718969 011  4718969 vinoent@sltnet.lk C

03 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

04 Silver Star Trading, No.333 - 2/14,  Old Moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 2478138/011 2348253/'072 2992066 011 2432390 silverstar@sltnet.lk P

05 Asian Trading Company, No.324, Old Moor Street,Colombo - 12. 011 4345107/071 6831690 011 2334919 asianco@sltnet.lk P

06 Sunbeam  Trading  Company No 22 D,Quarry  Road,Colombo  12 011 2544694 /011 2432392 011 2348571 sunbeam704@yahoo.com P

07 Sooriya Enterprises & Timber Stores No.574/5,Avissa wella Road,Mulleriyawa New Town,Angoda. 011 2419850/011 2578078/A17072 8506848 011 2578100 javjayasooriya@gmaill.com S

08 Kushan  Enterprises No 168,Kandy  Road,Peliyagoda 011 2915717 011 2914029 _ S

09 Power Steels, No.320 , Old moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 5231194/'011 24559045 011 2459045 powerst@sltnet.lk S

14.    CEMENT PRODUCTS

Cement  Blocks, Fence post, Compost Bins, Flower Pots etc

Not   Registered 
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15. GENERAL HARDWARE ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Causeway Paints Lanka (Pvt)Ltd., No.15, Noel Mendis Mw.,Moderawila Industrial Estate,Panadura. 038 2240040/'038 2240041/'038 2240042 038 2240046 luxury@sltnet.lk C

02 P.T Abdul  Hameed  &  Son (Pvt) Ltd No 484,Sri Sangaraja  Mawatha,Colombo  12 011 2335585 / 011 2434931 011 2440694 ptahson@sltnet.lk C

03 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

04 Macksons  Paints  Lanka  (Pvt)Ltd 75/1,Wattalpola  Road,Henamulla,Panadura 011 5531000/'077 2222555/071 1596728 011 5556559 projects@multilac.com C

05 Colonial  Trade  Private  LTD No. 461,Old  Moor  Street,Colombo  12. 011 4345411/ 011 4345886 011 2447162 sales@colonial - trade.com C 

06 Monara Steel Centre, No. 333 , 2/18, Old Moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 2470738/011 2470739/'011 2390882 011 2320108 monara333@sltnet.lk P

07 Silver Star Trading, No.333 - 2/14,  Old Moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 2478138/011 2348253/'072 2992066 011 2432390 silverstar@sltnet.lk P

08 Asian Trading Company, No.324, Old Moor Street,Colombo - 12. 011 4345107/'071 6831690 011 2334919 asianco@sltnet.lk P

09 Cambridge   Traders No 314 A,01st  Floor,Sri Sangaraja  MW,Colombo - 10 011 7389333/'011 7389334/'077 7307479 011 7389337 rasika@cambridgetrd.com P

10 Sunbeam  Trading  Company No 22 D,Quarry  Road,Colombo  12 011 2544694 /011 2432392 011 2348571 sunbeam704@yahoo.com P

11 SPS. Trading and Supply No. 279  1/1, Old Moor Street,Colombo - 12. 011 2339770 011 2339770 sps.tndsupply12@gmail.com P

12 Power Steels, No.320 , Old moor Street, Colombo - 12. 011 5231194/'011 24559045 011 2459045 powerst@sltnet.lk S

16 SANITARY ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Antler Industries (Pvt)Ltd., No.170, Madapatha Road, Piliyandala. 011 2619217/011 2614981/077 7689344 0114 210301 britol@antlergroup.com C

02 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

03 Nissico   Holdings 50,Maliban  Street,Colombo  11 011 2336885/011 2333847 011 2333847 nissico@slt.lk P

04 M.Y.M. Muhular   &  Sons No.63, Kotuwegoda, Matara. 041 2230693/077 3747111 - muhular63@hotmail.com P

05 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

17 MOTOR SPARE PARTS 

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Diesel & Motor Engineering  PLC No.65, Jethawana Road,Colombo - 14. 11 2449797 011 2449080 dimo@dimolanka.com C

02 New Euronippon International (Pvt)Ltd., No.262, Galle Road,Thalpitiya,North Wadduwa. 038 2295586/038 2295587/038 7389988 038 2295584 info@euronipponint.com C

03 Samarasinghe Motors (Pvt)Ltd. No.21, Station Road, Matara. 041 2222768/041 2226268 041 2233001 - C

04 Preethi  Motors No 412A,Galle Road,Pamburana,Matara 041 2223120/2226120 041 2226120 preethimotor@gmail.com S
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18. TIRES AND TUBES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 U & H Whell Services (Pvt)Ltd., No. 72,74, Malay Street, Colombo - 02. 011 2432112/'011 5330153/011 5330154 0112 454855 sales@uhwheel.lk C

02 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

03 S.K Munasinghe  Motors No 436,Havelock  Road,Colombo 06 011 '2589432/2590313/2598861 011 2502258 sktm@sltnet.lk P

04 Tyre Zone , No.63, Bauddhaloka Mw.,Colombo - 04. 0114 515021/0114 - 517788 0114 515021 tyrezone@slt net.lk P

19. FOOT CYCLES AND ACCESSORIES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

02 Asian Trading Company, No.324, Old Moor Street,Colombo - 12. 011 4345107/'071 6831690 011 2334919 asianco@sltnet.lk P

20. VEHICLE BATTERIES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 U & H Whell Services (Pvt)Ltd., No. 72,74, Malay Street, Colombo - 02. 011 2432112/'011 5330153/011 5330154 0112 454855 sales@uhwheel.lk C

02 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

21.  BOOKS, PERIODICALS AND OTHER PUBLICATIONS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 S . Godage  And  Brothers  (Pvt)Ltd 675, P De S Kularathne  Mawatha,Colombo 10 011 2685369/011 2686925 011 2674187 godageem@slt.lk C

22.  BOOKS BINDING MATERIALS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Colt Trading Company (Pvt)Ltd., "Colt", 241, Dudley Senanayake Mw.,Colombo - 08. 011 2667272/'011 2575934/'0777733440 011 2575926 info@colttrading.com C

02 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C
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23. FERTILIZER AND AGRO CHEMICALS 

Not   Registered 

24. ANIMAL FEED AND VETERINARY DRUGS 

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Vetworld (Pvt)Ltd., No.28, Gregory Place,Dehiwala. 011 2717359 011 2716359 vetworld@sltnet.lk C

02 Farmchemie (Pvt)Ltd., No. 374/5A, Robert Gunawardana Mw., Battaramulla. 011 2518022 011 2518049 info@farmchemie.com C

03 Hemas  Pharmaceuticals  (Pvt) Ltd No 439,Galle Road,Colombo  03 011 4766666 /077  2078696 011 2552743 erandika.pharma@hemas.com C

25. SPORTS GOODS  AND ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Lallans Sports Goods Manufacturers (Pvt)Ltd., Colombo Road, Malangama, Midellana, Ratnapura. 045228613/045228962/'0453469931 0452228755 lallansperera@hotmail.com C

02 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

03 Serendib Medicals (Pvt)Ltd., No.10, Asoka Gardens Colombo -04 011 2585685 011 2508303 ceo@serendibmedicals.lk C 

04 Lanic Sports No.265/1/1, New Road, Wewelduwa,Kelaniya. 011 2918840/'011 2918851 011 2918841 lanicsport265@gmail.com S

05 Wageesh Sports, No.89/2, Main Road, Obeysekarapura, Rajagiriya. 011 5733289/'072 3600666/'072 1080808    - raviderinda@gmail.com S

06 Thilini Sports, Urapola,Thihagoda. 071 3579413 - - S

07 DU Jay & Company No.169, Bodhirukkarama Road, Waragoda,Kelaniya. 011 2910689 011 2910689 dumindaj23@gmail.com S

08 Emperor Distributors No. 2-58, 2nd Floor, Majestic City,Galle Road, Bambalapitiya. 011 2592880/'077 3686326 011 2585268 - S

26.  UNIFORM MATERIALS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

02 Lanka Salusala Limited No.93, Jawatta Road, Colombo - 05. 011 2587733 011 2586752 info@laksalusala.com C

03 Toyata Tex, No. 40  1/1, Bankshall Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2436439/077 4713323 011 2436438 ttoyotatex@yahoo.com P

04 Tata Tex, No.40, Bankshall Street,Colombo - 11. 011 2449672/077 8141542 011 2424557 tatatex83@yahoo.com S

05 Hero  Tex No 198,2nd Cross  Street,Colombo  11 011 5631925/011 2391027/011 2391843 011 2326711 hero2tex@gmail.com S

06 Torbo Enterprises, No.420/32A, Welipara,Thalawathugoda. 011 5010765/072 5935938 011 2796494 torboenterprises@yahoo.com S

07 Royal Sutting , No.27, 2nd Cross Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2459657/'011 2459669 011 2459669 - S
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27.  UNIFORM ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Industrial  Safety Equipmt Company(Pvt)Ltd) No.03, Gunasekara Gardens,Nawala  Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2862736/011 2873230 011 2866208 sales1@safety.lk C

02 Sparkle  Link  (Pvt)Ltd No 27,1st Templers  Mawatha,Mount  Lavinia 011 2738992/0777561336 011 2738992 lkulasena@live.com C

03 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

04 Lanka Salusala Limited No.93, Jawatta Road, Colombo - 05. 011 2587733 011 2586752 info@laksalusala.com C

05 Toyata Tex, No. 40  1/1, Bankshall Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2436439/077 4713323 011 2436438 ttoyotatex@yahoo.com P

06 Sam Associates 05, 1st Lane, Old Kesbewa Road,Gangodawila, Nugegoda.  011 4309437/'077 7842423 011 7429895 sam@sti.lk P

07 Cambridge   Traders No 314 A,01st  Floor,Sri Sangaraja  MW,Colombo - 10 011 7389333/'011 7389334/'077 7307479 011 7389337 rasika@cambridgetrd.com P

08 Lithumethas  No.19/A, Keyzer Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2432106/011 2342027 011 2342027 lithumethas@sltnet.lk P

09 Safety  International 132,Princess  Gate,Colombo 12  011'5733844/  011 2436066 011 2424583 safety.inter@hotmail.com S

10 Tata Tex, No.40, Bankshall Street,Colombo - 11. 011 2449672/077 8141542 011 2424557 tatatex83@yahoo.com S

11 Hero  Tex No 198,2nd Cross  Street,Colombo  11 011 5631925/011 2391027/011 2391843 011 2326711 hero2tex@gmail.com S

12 Torbo Enterprises, No.420/32A, Welipara,Thalawathugoda. 011 5010765/072 5935938 011 2796494 torboenterprises@yahoo.com S

13 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

28. CURTAIN MATERILS AND ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

02 Lanka Salusala Limited No.93, Jawatta Road, Colombo - 05. 011 2587733 011 2586752 info@laksalusala.com C

03 Toyata Tex, No. 40  1/1, Bankshall Street, Colombo - 11. 011 2436439/077 4713323 011 2436438 ttoyotatex@yahoo.com P

04 Sumudu Enterprises No.197, Koralawella, Moratuwa. 011 2657013/011 3164487 011 2659199 sumuduent@sltnet.lk P

05 Hero  Tex No 198,2nd Cross  Street,Colombo  11 011 5631925/011 2391027/011 2391843 011 2326711 hero2tex@gmail.com S

06 Torbo Enterprises, No.420/32A, Welipara,Thalawathugoda. 011 5010765/072 5935938 011 2796494 torboenterprises@yahoo.com S

29. BLOCKS, RUBBER SEALS AND DATE STAMPS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01. Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C
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30.  KITCHEN UTENSIL  AND CUTLERY  ITEMS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Abans  Ltd., No.498, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4512440 /011 2376035 011 4512440 projects@abansgroup.com C

02 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

31. FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Apogee International (Pvt)Ltd., No. 99/6, Rosmead Place, Colombo - 07. 011 2699699 011 2695047 api@apogee.lk C

02 Fire Tronics International (Pvt)Ltd., No.279/5,Pipe Road, Koswatte,Battaramulla. 011 4940202/'011 440592/'011 2788130 011 2788130 firetron@sltnet.lk C

03 Sam Associates 05, 1st Lane, Old Kesbewa Road,Gangodawila, Nugegoda.  011 4309437/'077 7842423 011 7429895 sam@sti.lk P

04 Cambridge   Traders No 314 A,01st  Floor,Sri Sangaraja  MW,Colombo - 10 011 7389333/'011 7389334/'077 7307479 011 7389337 rasika@cambridgetrd.com P

05 Sashira  Internationl No  85 A,03rd   Floor,Dutugamunu  Street,Kohuwala 011 2819770/'011 2819771/'0777638401 011 2819772 sashira_int@sltnet.lk P

06 Safety  International 132,Princess  Gate,Colombo 12  011'5733844/  011 2436066 011 2424583 safety.inter@hotmail.com S

32.  MEDICAL AND DENTAL ITEMS 

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Zenith Impex (Pvt)Ltd., No.61/1, M.D.H. Jayawardena Mw., Madinnagoda,Rajagiriya. 011 2795175/077 2016518/'077 3688444 011 2795174 humansrilanka@gmail.com C

02 Hemsons International (Pte)Ltd., No.36, Sir Razik Fareed Mw., Colombo - 01. 011 2332893/011 2323308/077 3507511 011 2478234 hemaslab@slt.lk C

03 M/S Mervynsons (Pvt)Ltd. No.98, Norris Canal Road, Colombo - 10. 011 2686789/'011 2672261 011 2699618 mervynsons@asianet.lk C

04 Harcourts (Pvt)Limited., No.14, Station Road, Dehiwala. 011 2740500/'011 2740599/'077 882892 011 2740513 bandula@harcourts.lk C

05 PC Pharma PLC No.451,Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 077 3688656 011 5373617 info@pcpharma.lk C

06 Delmege  Forsyth & Company  Ltd., No.101, Vinayalankara Mw.,Colombo - 10. 011 2686838/'011 7729250 011 2698139 medical@delmege.com C

07 Biomed International (Pvt)Ltd., No.2A, Deal Place, Colombo - 03. 011 4640397 -9/0777 397282 011 4627308 sales@biomed-sl.com C

08 Hemas  Pharmaceuticals  (Pvt) Ltd No 439,Galle Road,Colombo  03 011 4766666 /077  2078696 011 2552743 erandika.pharma@hemas.com C

09 Medex   Holdings   (Pvt)Ltd No 07,Dickmans  Road,Colombo   05 011 4853500/011 2555556/011 2555547 011 2590557 sales@medex.com.lk C

10 Technomedics  International  (Pvt)Ltd No 04,Dhmmodaya  Mawata,Pannipitiya  Road ,Battaramulla. 011 2877555/011 4401797/077 1063391 011 4411540 technomedic@technomediclk.com C

11 Infotechs (Pvt)Ltd., No.23/1, Jaya Road, Colombo - 04. 011 2581529/011 2598210/011 2580088

011 

2584644/011 

2598112
info@infotechs.lk C

12 IMS Holdings (Pvt)Ltd., No.620, Kotte Road, Rajagiriya. 011 2888727/'011 5554400/'011 4717730 011 2864283 medical@imsholdings.com C

13 Hayleys Lifesciences (Pvt)Ltd. No.25, Foster Lane,Colombo  10 011 2699100/011 4739700 011 2674578 sales@ls.hayleys.com C

14 Premium International (Pvt)Ltd., No.161, Danister De Silva Mw., Colombo - 09. 011  2685785/011 7220299 011 2672777 medical@premium.lk C

15 Hemas Surgicals & Diagnostics (Pvt)Ltd., No.439, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4766666/'077 2078696 011 2552743 erandika.pharma@hemas.com C

16 M.D. Centimos, No.83/2, Station Road, Wattala. 011 7208757/'0777 804675 011 2930323 mdcentimos@sltnet.lk S

17 Medi Dents No.78, Norris Canal Road, Colombo - 10. 011 2699126/011 2699127 011 2689065 medidents@sltnet.lk S

18 New Pharmacy, No.07, Galle Road, Walgama,Matara. 071 8170434/'041 2236966/'077 7594849 041 2236966 newparmacymatara@gmail.com S
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33. PRINTING AND  BINDING OF  BOOKS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 All Ceylon Exercise Books Manufacturers Co-

operative Ltd.
No.19,  Saunders  Place, Colombo - 12. 011 2334701 011 2334701 - Corparate

02
Sakva Printers, No. 51A, Kularathna Road, Ambalangoda. 091 2258756 091 2258756 sakvaprinters@gmail.com P

03
Narah Computer Forms, Industrial Complex, No.309/4C, Negambo Road,Welisara. 011 2245700/'011 2245888 011 2245900 narahncf@sltnet.lk P

04
Digital PC, No.51, First Floor, Bus Station, Matara. 060 2401787   - - S

05
Torbo Enterprises, No.420/32A, Welipara,Thalawathugoda. 011 5010765/072 5935938 011 2796494 torboenterprises@yahoo.com S

06
New Sumudu Offset Printers Udugama Road, Anangoda, Galle. 091 4385027/0777 891251 091 2248721 newsumudu@gmail.com S

07 United Printers No.101/2, D.B. Perera Mw.,Paratta Road, Keselwatte, Moratuwa. 038 2236557/077 3433509 038 2236557 unitedmoratuwa@yahoo.com S

34.  REPAIR  AND MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01. S.K. Builders Notharis Niwasa,Wawrukannala, Dickwella. 041 2255567 041 2255567 - S

35.  REPAIR  OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Gestetner of Ceylon PLC, No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo - 02. 011 4725500/'011 2323826/'011 2323827 011 2541351 gocl@gestetnersl.com C

02 VSP Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.21B, 2nd Lane, Maitipe,Karapitiya, Galle. 091 2243697/071 8686910 091 2243697 vspsouth@gmail.com C

03 Reprographics (Pvt)Ltd., No.70, 2nd Floor,Lucky Plaza,St. Anthonys Mw., Colombo - 03. 011 5741975 /'011 5741977/'0777 325375 011 2372899 reprotec@access.lk C

04 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

05 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

36.  REPAIR  OF LABORATORY  EQUIPMENT

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Biomed International (Pvt)Ltd., No.2A, Deal Place, Colombo - 03. 011 4640397 -9/0777 397282 011 4627308 sales@biomed-sl.com C

02 Premium International (Pvt)Ltd., No.161, Danister De Silva Mw., Colombo - 09. 011  2685785/011 7220299 011 2672777 medical@premium.lk C

03 Hemas Surgicals & Diagnostics (Pvt)Ltd., No.439, Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 4766666/'077 2078696 011 2552743 erandika.pharma@hemas.com C

04 Exodus Lab Tech (Pvt)Ltd. No.295, Hendala Road, Wattala. 011 2980945/'071 4250761 011 2980944 exoduslabtech@sltnet.lk C
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37.  SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  MOTOR VEHICLES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Samarasinghe Motors (Pvt)Ltd. No.21, Station Road, Matara. 041 2222768/041 2226268 041 2233001 - C

02 Madara Auto Service Centre, Godakanda Road, Karapitiya, Galle. 091 2241952 - - S

38.  SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  MOTOR CYCLES

Not   Registered 

  39.  SERVICE & LUBRICATION OF  THREE WHEELERS

Not   Registered 

40.  REPAIR OF MOTOR VEHICLES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Associated Motorways (Pvt)Ltd., No.185, Union Place,Colombo - 02. 0112 309342/'0112309337/'011 2309426 011 2329470 Nissanworkshop.com@amwitd.com C

02 New Euronippon International (Pvt)Ltd., No.262, Galle Road,Thalpitiya,North Wadduwa. 038 2295586/'038 2295587/'038 7389988 038 2295584 info@euronipponint.com C

03 Samarasinghe Motors (Pvt)Ltd. No.21, Station Road, Matara. 041 2222768/041 2226268 041 2233001 - C

04 Preethi  Motors No 412A,Galle Road,Pamburana,Matara 041 2223120/2226120 041 2226120 preethimotor@gmail.com S

41. REPAIR OF MOTOR CYCLES

Not   Registered 

42. REPAIR OF THREE WHEELERS

Not   Registered 
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43. REPAIR  AND MAINTENANCE  OF  COMPUTERS

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 VSP Computer Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.21B, 2nd Lane, Maitipe,Karapitiya, Galle. 091 2243697/071 8686910 091 2243697 vspsouth@gmail.com C

02 Arc  Tech  Lanka  (Pvt)Ltd 108/4,Rosmead  Place,Colombo 07 011  4888555/011  4510501 011 4510501 info@arctech.lk C

03 Informatics   Pvt  Ltd 104,Kitulwatta  Road,Colombo  08 011 5322900 011 2693865 lasantha.b@informaticsint.com C

04 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

05 PC Globe Systems (Pvt)Ltd., No.38, Deanston Place, Colombo - 03. 011 2301793/011 7207157/'0777 389726 011 2565451 pcglobe@dialogsl.net C

06 Neat Lanka  (Pvt) Ltd, No.573, Galle Road, Colombo - 06. 011 5565000 011 2500704 neatlk@slt.lk C

07 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt)Ltd., No. 02,Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 7388790 041 7388790 matara@debugisp.com C

08 Metropolitan Office (Pvt)Ltd., No.382, Anagarika Dharmapala Mw., Pamburana, Matara. 041 2221001/041 2221002 041 2221000 matara@metropolitan.lk C

09 Lapro Technologies (Pvt)Ltd., F - 29, Lucky Plaza, Colombo - 03. 011 2565676 011 2575842 info@lapro.lk C

10 Sumathi Information Technologies (Pvt)Ltd. Sumathi Court, No.491,Galle Road, Colombo - 03. 011 5553311/'077 3887017 011 5553312 info@sit.lk C 

11 Sens Micro Distributors, No. 39/6, Fortune Arcade, Galle Road, Colombo - 04. 011 2584440 011 2584446 info@sense.lk S

12 Techno Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 071 8266266 - - S

13 Metro Computer Technology No.02, Kalidasa Road, Matara. 041 2225118/'071 4103266 041 2225118 newmetromatara@yahoo.com S

14 Digital Partner Arunalu, Panatiyana, Weligama. 071 8225118    -   - S

15 A Plus  Computer Services,
No.27/6, Wimalajothi Mw.,Devinuwara.(72, Kumaratunga Mw., Matara. 071 8406970 - aplus_it@ymail.com S

44.  REPAIR  OF ELECTRICAL AND ELCTRONIC APPLIANCES

NO NAME ADDRESS TELEPHON NO. FAX  NO. E-mail FIRM

01 Softlogic  Retail  (Pvt)Ltd No 402,Galle  Road,Level - 3,Panasonic Building,Colombo 03 '011 5391100 011 2375151 chaminda@softlogic.com C

02 Modern Air Con (Pvt)Ltd., No. 792/A, Kandy Road, Wedamulla, Kelaniya. 011 2910415/ '011 2913445 011 2914768 mistymodern@gmail.com C

03 Sunco Engineering (Pvt)Ltd., No.64A, 1st Cross Street, Pagoda Road, Nugegoda. 011 2820163/;011 5513634/0714223522 011 2820163 sunco@sltnet.lk C

04 Sri  Lanka  State Trading (General) Cor. Ltd. No.100, Nawam Mw.,Colombo - 02. 011 2422341 011 2447970 Lankagen@sltnet.lk C

05 Mackwoods Energy  PLC., No.10, Gnanaratha Pradeepa Mw., Colombo - 08. 011 2697965-9/011 2691186 011 2699454 me@mackwoods.com C

06 Dakshinalanka Sarwasela No.579, Galle Road, Walgama, Matara. 041 2221495/077 8486727 041 2221495 mjayra@yahoo.com S

45.   TRANSPORT SERVICES

Not   Registered 
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